
DWG.  NO. REV

SHEET 1 OF 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
FUEL TANK & SYSTEM

N/A

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

721665-G1

E

F

SCALE: 1:32

12/11/2017

SIZE

D

  1/32"

WEIGHT: 3758.33

TITLE:
(843) 717-2226

ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

D

DRAWN

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

APPROVED

FRACTIONAL     

SERVICES, INC.

CHECKED

72
16

65
-G

1

SEE NOTE

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 

NAME

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

MAL

RE
V

N/A
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

FINISH

DATE

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

F

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936

THICKNESS

23

24

20

18

22

19

21

15

13

12

14 16

7

4

86

9

1

2

3

10



721665

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721665‐G1 REF FUEL TANK & SYSTEM, PSI‐LNG, FUEL SYSTEM, 128" WB, FLTGRD FLTR

1 200402 1 TANK, LNG W/HEAT EXCHANGER, 22" DIA X 68, 30DGE

2 122482 2 SPACER‐FUEL MOUNT BRACKET

3 200407 2 BRACKET‐BACKING MOUNT, LNG TANK, GALV.

4 200406 2 BRACKET‐"J" FUEL TANK, GALV

200404 REF BRACKET‐"J" FUEL TANK

5 82408 BOLT‐5/8‐11 X 1.75

6 85028 NUT‐5/8NC, NYLOCK

7 85094 WASHER‐5/8

8 200405 2 STRAP‐TANK SS

9 200425 2 RUBBER‐STRAP

NOT SHOWN 20171 2 RUBBER‐BRACKET

10 200403 1 REGULATOR‐87PSI

11 122310 1 BRACKET, REGULATOR, LNG

NOT SHOWN 800463 4 SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 1/4‐20 X 1" LG, SS

12 82396 2 BOLT, HEX 1/2‐13 X 1 1/2 LG., GR 8

13 85104 4 WASHER, FLAT NARROW HARD 1/2

14 85027 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 1/2‐13 

15 121908 1 BRACKET, FLEETGUARD CNG FILTER

16 82394 2 BOLT, 3/8"‐16 x 1‐1/2" Lg HEX *BRACKET TO CAB BAR

17 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT HRDN *BRACKET TO CAB BAR

18 85025 2 NUT, 3/8"‐16 NYLOK *BRACKET TO CAB BAR

19 620788 1 FILTER, CNG, LOW PRESSURE, FLEETGUARD NG5900

20 82360 3 BOLT, 5/16"‐18 x 3/4" Lg HEX *BRACKET TO FILTER HEAD

21 85090 3 WASHER, 5/16" FLAT HRDN

22 62206 2 BRACKET STANDOFF 1X1‐3/4X7

23 620890 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, 2017 PSI ENGINE RELAYS,FRONT MOUNT PDC, LNG ONLY

24 620839 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, FUEL SYSTEM, PSI, LNG, 2017, CHART

25 620754 1 HARNESS‐FUEL RAIL TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE SENSOR

26 420397 4 CLAMP, CONSTANT TORQUE 13/16 TO 1‐1/2"

27 410320 24 FT HOSE, HEATER, 3/4" ID 

28 420359 3 FITTING‐ELBOW, 90°, 3/4" HOSE BARB X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS

29 420342 1 FITTING‐STR, 3/4" HOSE BARB X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 12/11/2017 MAL 1 OF 2

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

FUEL TANK & SYSTEM, PSI‐LNG, FUEL SYSTEM, 128" WB, FLTGRD FLTR



721665

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

NOT SHOWN 880190 15FT TUBE, RND, 1/2"OD X 0.035 WALL SEAMLESS 304 STAINLESS STEEL

NOT SHOWN 880190 15FT TUBE, RND, 1/2"OD X 0.035 WALL SEAMLESS 304 STAINLESS STEEL

NOT SHOWN 420395 1 FITTING‐UNION 1/2" TUBE A‐LOK SS

NOT SHOWN 42213 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, A‐LOK SS, 1/2" TUBE X 3/8 PIPE
NOT SHOWN 42219 1 FITTING‐ELBOW, 90°, 3/5" HOSE BARB X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS

NOT SHOWN 42217 1 FITTING‐ELBOW, 90°, 3/5" HOSE BARB X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS

NOT SHOWN SK0254 REF PSI ENGINE WATER FLOW LNG FUEL SYSTEM

NOT SHOWN SK0260 REF LNG FUEL TANK LOCATION

     TANK MUST BE INSTALLED WITH FUEL FILL 

     PANEL VERTICAL + OR ‐ 5°

NOT SHOWN 40979 1 FITTING 5/8 JIC TO 1/2 PIPE (TANK FUEL OUTLET)

NOT SHOWN 410360 1 HOSE, LNG, SAE 37 JIC, TANK TO REGULATOR, 36" OAL, #10 SS23C‐10

NOT SHOWN 40925 2 FITTING, 90 DEGREE 5/8 X 1/2 ELBOW (FUEL REGULATOR)

NOT SHOWN 410361 1 HOSE, LNG, SAE 37 JIC, REGULATOR TO FILTER, 96" OAL, #10 SS23C‐10

NOT SHOWN 42038 2 ELBOW 90 DEGREE 3/4" MORB X 5/8" MJIC(FUEL FILTER)

NOT SHOWN 410362 1 HOSE, LNG, SAE 37 JIC, FILTER TO ENGINE, 56" OAL, #10 SS23C‐10

NOT SHOWN 420394 1 FITTING‐ADAPTER STR, FEMALE ORFC (‐08) 13/16‐16 X JIC ( ‐10) 7/8‐14, STEEL (ENGINE

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 12/11/2017 MAL 2 OF 

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

FUEL TANK & SYSTEM, PSI‐LNG, FUEL SYSTEM, 128" WB, FLTGRD FLTR




